Interest 1,816.71

Others 0

Total Others 0

Bill Amount 8,30,604.67

IOD Amount -35,646.00

Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)

Revenue -7,65,312.00

Tax 0

Interest on Revenue -3,645.00

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears -7,68,957.00

Net Payable Amount 26,002.00

Twenty Six Thousand Two Rupees only

Amount Under Disputes: 0 Appeal 0 Court Case 0 0

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM

Account Number 3719831

Bank Name Bank Of India